
Distribution List Name: WMass Legislative Delegation 
 
Members:   
 
Angelo Puppolo Angelo.Puppolo@mahouse.gov  617-722-2090 
Benjamin B. Downing Benjamin.Downing@masenate.gov                   617-722-1625 
Ben Swan Benjamin.Swan@mahouse.gov       617-722-2680 
Rep.Brian Ashe Brian.Ashe@mahouse.gov        617-722-2090 
Cheryl Coakley-Rivera Cheryl.Coakley-Rivera@mahouse.gov               617-722-2014 
Christopher N. Speranzo Christopher.Speranzo@mahouse.gov  617-722-2396 
Don Humason Donald.Humason@mahouse.gov  617-722-2803 
Ellen Story Ellen.Story@mahouse.gov   617-722-2012 
Gailanne M. Cariddi gailanne.cariddi@mahouse.gov  617-722-2130 
Gale D. Candaras Gale.Candaras@masenate.gov  617-722-1291 
James T. Welch James.Welch@masenate.gov   617-722-1660 
John Scibak John.Scibak@mahouse.gov   617-722-2240 
Joe Wagner Joseph.Wagner@mahouse.gov  617-722-2370 
Michael J. Finn Michael.Finn@mahouse.gov   617-722-2400 
Mike Kane Michael.Kane@mahouse.gov   617-722-2090 
Mike Knapik Michael.Knapik@masenate.gov  617-722-1415 
Nicholas A. Boldyga Nicholas.boldyga@mahouse.gov  617-722-2810 
Peter Kocot Peter.Kocot@mahouse.gov   617-722-2140 
William Smitty Pignatelli rep.smitty@mahouse.gov   617-722-2582 
Sean Curran Sean.Curran@mahouse.gov   617-722-2263 
Stan Rosenberg Stan.Rosenberg@masenate.gov  617-722-1532 
Stephen Brewer Stephen.Brewer@masenate.gov  617-722-1540 
Stephen Kulik Stephen.Kulik@mahouse.gov   617-722-2380 
Tom Petrolati Thomas.Petrolati@mahouse.gov  617-722-2255 
Todd M. Smola Todd.Smola@mahouse.gov   617-722-2240 
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